
May 26, 2024

1st Milly Rennie 16:46.50 (1) 6:14.91 (1) 4:33.20 (1) 2:41.60 (1)

3:05.89 (1)

1st Keaton Reichert 11:17.29 (1) 4:36.70 (1) 4:02.35 (1) 2:17.45 (1)

2:30.30 (1)

2nd Zachary Colledge 12:41.76 (2) 5:30.96 (2) 4:17.70 (2) 2:33.00 (2) +3:09.73

2:50.40 (2)

1st Sophie Vincent 9:24.25 (1) 4:05.75 (1) 3:40.15 (1) 2:14.05 (1)

2:01.80 (1)

1st Josef Houghton 8:04.79 (1) 3:40.85 (1) 3:23.15 (1) 1:59.19 (1)

1:47.21 (1)

2nd Seraphim Gavrilov 8:37.15 (2) 3:56.15 (2) 3:33.49 (3) 2:04.15 (2) +1:11.55

1:55.80 (3)

3rd Oliver McGlashen 9:04.39 (4) 4:07.15 (3) 3:32.59 (2) 2:07.45 (4) +1:48.65

1:52.26 (2)

4th Riley Heyward 9:14.05 (5) 4:13.61 (5) 3:42.35 (5) 2:12.35 (6) +2:27.36

2:00.19 (5)



May 26, 2024

5th Lloyd Materman 9:50.79 (8) 4:12.49 (4) 3:39.65 (4) 2:20.80 (11) +3:07.19

1:58.65 (4)

6th Ari Johnson 9:46.40 (7) 4:22.85 (7) 3:50.75 (8) 2:16.84 (8) +3:28.30

2:06.65 (6)

7th Archer Bisdee 9:39.85 (6) 4:20.10 (6) 3:52.00 (10) 2:22.06 (12) +3:30.57

2:11.75 (9)

8th Charlie Ball 8:58.84 (3) 4:26.75 (9) 4:34.55 (14) 2:04.15 (2) +3:45.30

2:36.20 (14)

9th Leo English 10:28.34 (10) 4:23.45 (8) 3:48.50 (6) 2:09.35 (5) +4:02.90

2:08.45 (8)

10th Koby Grigg 10:33.45 (11) 4:49.96 (12) 3:48.90 (7) 2:20.40 (10) +5:06.32

2:28.80 (12)

11th Connor McGlashen 11:15.11 (14) 4:48.90 (11) 3:51.26 (9) 2:16.70 (7) +5:24.28

2:07.50 (7)

12th Leo Hayes 11:11.15 (12) 4:40.05 (10) 3:58.25 (11) 2:19.55 (9) +5:36.50

2:22.69 (11)

13th Joe Moulder 11:13.16 (13) 4:57.26 (13) 4:03.50 (12) 2:24.00 (13) +6:01.23

2:18.50 (10)

14th Arlo Espenan 13:15.39 (15) 5:44.20 (14) 4:08.95 (13) 2:26.10 (14) +9:15.19

2:35.74 (13)

William Jaworski 10:12.36 (9)

1st Maddi Harrop 8:44.60 (1) 4:08.85 (2) 3:37.60 (1) 2:17.31 (5)

2:03.65 (4)

2nd Micah Barker 9:42.59 (3) 4:08.61 (1) 3:42.00 (2) 2:11.70 (1) +0:54.74

2:01.85 (1)



May 26, 2024

3rd Nina McIntosh 9:24.25 (2) 4:17.95 (4) 3:48.80 (5) 2:12.54 (2) +0:54.78

2:03.25 (3)

4th Lucy Vincent 9:57.19 (4) 4:13.75 (3) 3:42.75 (3) 2:14.85 (4) +1:18.43

2:01.90 (2)

5th Sylvie Kemp 10:18.90 (5) 4:21.45 (5) 3:45.75 (4) 2:13.50 (3) +2:13.69

2:26.10 (5)

6th Molly Nisbett 11:36.11 (6) 4:54.10 (6) 4:02.61 (6) 2:30.30 (6) +4:44.21

2:33.10 (6)

1st Mitchell Laird 8:33.95 (2) 4:00.25 (3) 3:40.70 (6) 2:10.00 (5)

1:57.55 (4)

2nd Liam Egan 8:52.20 (4) 3:55.36 (1) 3:41.95 (8) 2:14.10 (14) +0:30.16

2:09.00 (10)

3rd Forest Alker 9:05.30 (5) 4:08.00 (6) 3:34.30 (2) 2:08.10 (3) +0:36.50

2:03.25 (6)

4th James Maurice 8:40.10 (3) 4:42.15 (21) 3:35.40 (3) 2:06.11 (2) +0:37.62

1:56.31 (2)

5th Phoenix Lasenby 9:14.15 (8) 4:02.04 (4) 3:42.55 (9) 2:11.05 (6) +0:53.04

2:05.70 (8)

6th Flynn Hume 9:32.25 (11) 4:03.85 (5) 3:41.00 (7) 2:09.16 (4) +1:00.51

1:56.70 (3)

7th Sam Bryant 9:08.35 (7) 4:11.95 (8) 3:45.85 (12) 2:14.25 (15) +1:04.41

2:06.46 (9)

8th Kaleb Puklowski 9:17.55 (9) 4:14.95 (11) 3:40.60 (5) 2:11.50 (7) +1:15.00

2:12.85 (14)

9th Oscar Slack 9:07.55 (6) 4:30.50 (16) 3:44.85 (10) 2:13.70 (11) +1:18.30

2:04.15 (7)



May 26, 2024

10th Kye Bateup 9:17.81 (10) 4:12.46 (9) 3:50.70 (16) 2:13.00 (9) +1:20.77

2:09.25 (12)

11th Harry Milner 10:05.55 (14) 4:09.60 (7) 3:37.05 (4) 2:19.20 (20) +1:44.75

1:55.80 (1)

12th Reuben Sanders 9:35.85 (12) 4:22.05 (14) 3:50.00 (15) 2:14.00 (13) +1:52.50

2:13.05 (15)

13th Jack Scott 9:50.85 (13) 4:19.35 (13) 3:44.91 (11) 2:13.35 (10) +2:10.40

2:24.39 (20)

14th Seth Jellyman 10:14.65 (15) 4:36.80 (18) 3:55.05 (20) 2:17.86 (17) +3:02.07

2:20.16 (17)

15th Harry Sigley 11:09.75 (22) 4:17.15 (12) 3:46.70 (13) 2:11.90 (8) +3:04.15

2:01.10 (5)

16th Ashton Stevenson 10:44.30 (19) 4:24.10 (15) 4:00.50 (22) 2:18.50 (18) +3:13.95

2:09.00 (10)

17th Corbin Rutledge 10:21.11 (16) 4:48.25 (24) 3:54.66 (19) 2:20.10 (22) +3:20.62

2:18.95 (16)

18th Mark Tappenden 10:35.59 (17) 4:31.00 (17) 3:53.75 (18) 2:15.30 (16) +3:26.14

2:32.95 (23)

19th Theo Haussmann 10:58.00 (20) 4:39.85 (20) 3:57.56 (21) 2:18.61 (19) +3:43.18

2:11.61 (13)

20th Thomas Mclean 11:21.75 (24) 4:44.60 (23) 3:48.20 (14) 2:13.70 (11) +4:06.71

2:20.91 (19)

21st Jasper Smith 10:43.05 (18) 5:03.30 (25) 4:07.95 (27) 2:19.90 (21) +4:12.15

2:20.40 (18)

22nd Zac Jolly 11:12.95 (23) 4:44.19 (22) 4:05.55 (26) 2:23.40 (24) +4:48.79

2:45.15 (24)

23rd Leo Ferretti 11:32.45 (25) 4:37.10 (19) 4:04.31 (24) 2:30.15 (26) +4:49.11

2:27.55 (22)

24th Alex Krahagen 11:43.25 (26) 5:06.46 (26) 4:08.41 (28) 2:25.65 (25) +5:28.43

2:27.11 (21)

25th Lucas Ippolito 13:13.55 (28) 5:23.75 (28) 4:02.91 (23) 2:32.35 (28) +7:36.86

2:46.75 (25)



May 26, 2024

26th Lockie Saxton Reeves 21:24.90 (30) 5:56.34 (29) 4:31.20 (29) 2:42.41 (29) +17:09.11

2:56.71 (26)

Will Harrison 8:18.69 (1) 4:13.70 (10) 3:27.75 (1) 2:01.01 (1)

Mia Houghton 14:43.66 (29) 5:20.85 (27) 4:04.89 (25) 2:31.25 (27)

Harry Roberts 11:01.29 (21) 9:20.05 (30) 3:53.39 (17) 2:20.45 (23)

Carter Bisdee 12:32.15 (27) 3:57.55 (2)

1st Fletcher Matthews 7:38.21 (1) 3:37.01 (3) 3:22.15 (2) 2:02.94 (3)

1:43.20 (1)

2nd Fin Allen 8:15.00 (3) 3:29.61 (1) 3:30.40 (3) 1:58.90 (1) +0:42.01

1:51.61 (3)

3rd Will Lasenby 8:29.00 (4) 3:31.25 (2) 3:19.24 (1) 2:02.59 (2) +0:42.91

1:44.34 (2)

4th Owen Curran 8:14.65 (2) 3:46.25 (4) 3:46.10 (7) 2:07.80 (6) +1:26.44

1:55.15 (4)

5th Lachie Raymond 8:59.90 (6) 4:06.34 (7) 3:31.10 (4) 2:07.45 (5) +2:31.53

2:10.25 (6)

6th Baxter Mosey Reid 9:18.10 (7) 4:02.90 (6) 3:35.14 (5) 2:11.60 (7) +2:48.48

2:04.25 (5)

7th Campbell Gallagher 8:46.25 (5) 3:56.05 (5) 3:40.95 (6) 2:05.55 (4) +2:53.94

2:48.65 (8)

8th Thomas Bisdee 9:23.30 (8) 4:08.40 (8) 3:47.00 (8) 2:15.30 (9) +3:41.89

2:31.40 (7)



May 26, 2024

9th Jerry Rush 10:41.16 (9) 4:22.26 (9) 3:58.19 (9) 2:11.70 (8) +5:38.85

2:49.05 (9)

1st William Houston 7:13.40 (2) 4:39.15 (1) 2:49.45 (1)

2nd Max Whalley 6:59.80 (1) 5:05.35 (3) 3:18.60 (4) +0:41.75

3rd Theo Allen 7:27.41 (3) 5:46.00 (4) 3:03.85 (3) +1:35.26

4th Remy Hunter-wright 11:04.06 (4) 4:53.60 (2) 2:59.91 (2) +4:15.57

1st Gabriele Houghton 5:03.55 (1) 4:08.10 (1) 2:30.75 (1)

2nd Nila M-W 6:39.25 (2) 4:52.15 (2) 2:58.15 (2) +2:47.15

Cecilia Eldieb 6:05.95 (3)

1st Harry Marshall 5:02.50 (1) 3:53.95 (1) 2:25.35 (1)

2nd Tim Sowman 5:04.90 (2) 4:06.95 (2) 2:28.95 (2) +0:19.00

3rd Oscar Pugsley 5:16.06 (3) 4:12.05 (3) 2:35.55 (6) +0:41.86

4th Lucas Nordstrom 5:26.45 (4) 4:16.31 (4) 2:30.95 (3) +0:51.91

5th Luca Vincent 5:31.25 (5) 4:16.85 (5) 2:34.45 (4) +1:00.75

6th Anton Houghton 5:38.85 (6) 4:18.75 (6) 2:34.75 (5) +1:10.55

7th Olly Richards 6:10.11 (7) 4:42.46 (7) 2:40.70 (7) +2:11.47

8th Joshua Young 6:18.10 (8) 4:54.41 (8) 3:00.15 (8) +2:50.86



May 26, 2024

1st Nova Williams 5:40.50 (1) 4:25.85 (1) 2:46.40 (1)

1st Wylie Sowman 4:29.40 (1) 3:52.90 (4) 2:17.60 (4)

2nd Kade Sanders 4:46.50 (2) 3:59.75 (6) 2:16.50 (3) +0:22.85

3rd Noah Eden 4:46.85 (3) 3:56.55 (5) 2:22.40 (6) +0:25.90

4th Kynan Gill 4:47.39 (4) 4:10.20 (8) 2:24.00 (8) +0:41.69

5th Mael M-W 5:19.55 (6) 3:52.89 (3) 2:17.90 (5) +0:50.44

6th Connor Smith 5:06.16 (5) 4:11.45 (9) 2:15.60 (2) +0:53.31

7th Teal Alker 5:30.80 (8) 3:51.05 (2) 2:22.70 (7) +1:04.65

8th Mick Cahill 5:20.50 (7) 4:07.30 (7) 2:32.24 (9) +1:20.14

9th Sam Lucas 5:45.20 (9) 4:15.56 (10) 2:35.10 (10) +1:55.96

10th Oliver Lee 7:25.20 (12) 3:45.89 (1) 2:14.94 (1) +2:46.13

11th Francis McLoughlin 6:56.45 (11) 4:20.85 (11) 2:39.04 (11) +3:16.44

12th Cooper Watson 6:34.95 (10) 4:53.25 (12) 2:41.59 (12) +3:29.89

Leo El-Dieb 5:31.45 (13)

1st Isobel Roache 5:00.10 (1) 4:12.29 (1) 2:19.55 (1)

2nd Bailey Martin 5:20.50 (2) 4:19.95 (2) 2:42.65 (3) +0:51.16

3rd Maya Porter 6:16.20 (3) 4:27.60 (3) 2:40.91 (2) +1:52.77

1st Charlie Chisnall 4:43.64 (1) 4:00.25 (1) 2:24.95 (1)

2nd Zachary Dorner Dwyer 5:20.14 (2) 4:02.96 (2) 2:26.70 (2) +0:40.96



May 26, 2024

1st Mia Dryden 5:05.45 (1) 4:14.36 (1) 2:28.70 (1)

1st Odin Alger 7:09.50 (1) 4:45.20 (1) 2:45.70 (1)


